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Ahornstralle
Amselweg
Auerstralie
BahnhofstralRe
Bergstralie
Birkenstralle
Blumenstralle
Burghausener Stral3e
Dorfstralle
Drosselweg

Edt

Eichenweg
Fasanenstral3e
Feichtener StralRe
FinkenstralRe
FlurstralBe
Gartenstral3e
HaiderstralRe
Hauptstralle
Heckenstrale
Kirchenstral3e
Leonhardistralle
Lerchenstral3e
Lilienstral3e
Lindenstralle
Meisenweg
Mitterstralle
Molkereiweg
Nelkenstral3e
Neukirchener Stral3e
Oberbucher Stral3e
Raiffeisenstralle
RingstralBe
Rosenstralie
Schulstral3e
Trostberger Stral3e
Tulpenstralle
Tyrlachinger Strale
Weiherweg
Wiesenstralle

Haid

Freizeit

50
51
52
53
54
55

Sportplatz
Bolzplatz
Tennisplatz
Dorfweiher
Turnhalle
Schutzenheim

F7
D8-D9
C8-C9
A4-F5
D7-F6
E7

E6
D7-F5
D8

D9
E4-F4
E5

D8
A8-C8
D8

D8

E6
D7-E7
C8-D7
D7-E7
C7-D7
cé

D8

E8
D7-E7
D8
E7-E6
B9
D8-E8
C7-A4
co

D7

Cc9

E8
D7-D6
BO-C8
D7-E7
D7-E9
C7-C8
D7-E8

F7

D6
D6
D6
C7
D6-D7
Cc9

Offentliche Einrichtungen

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Schule

Rathaus
Kindergarten
Wertstoffhof
Poststelle
Kirche St. Vitus
Kooperatorhaus
Blicherei
Bauhof

Gasthof

70 Gasthof zur Post
71 Gasthaus
72 Gasthof Millihaus
73 Pizzeria

Medizinisch

75 Arzt

76 Apotheke
77 Zahnarzt
78 Tierarzt

Verkehrsanbindung

80 Bahnhof
81 Busbahnhof

Parkplatze

85
86
87
89
90
91

Schule
Tennisplatz
Rathaus
Dorfweiher
Bahnhof
Busbahnhof

D7
D7
E7
Cé6
C8
C7
D7
C8
C6

D7
E5
B9
F7

D7
D7
E6
E7

E5
D7

D6
E6
D7
Cc7
E5
D7
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